PORTWEST

C703 - Combat Plus Trouser

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Working trousers designed to withstand wear and tear. The strong, rugged
construction of the trouser is popular amongst professionals looking for a
long lasting, hassle free garment. The poly-cotton fabric is extremely
comfortable to wear and washes well. The large combat pockets are a
practical addition.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Side access pockets

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Two back pockets

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit

- Available from size XS

. Machine washable at 60°C

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (22-Nov-2024)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C703 - Combat Plus Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

2 (O L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
C703NARXS
C703NARS
C703NARM
C703NARL
C703NARXL
C703NARXXL
C703NARXXXL

2A® @

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.5000
0.5860
0.6120
0.6380
0.6700
0.6890
0.6920

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

5036108243693
5036108154777
5036108154784
5036108154791
5036108154807
5036108154814
5036108154821

GTIN/DUN14

15036108732033
15036108615039
15036108615022
15036108615015
15036108615046
15036108615053
15036108732040

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (22-Nov-2024)




