PORTWEST_®



(25-Jul-2025)

PORTWEST_®



C703 - Combat Plus Trouser Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C703NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5000	0.0458	5036108243693	15036108732033
C703NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5860	0.0458	5036108154777	15036108615039
C703NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6120	0.0458	5036108154784	15036108615022
C703NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6380	0.0458	5036108154791	15036108615015
C703NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6700	0.0458	5036108154807	15036108615046
C703NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6890	0.0458	5036108154814	15036108615053
C703NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6920	0.0458	5036108154821	15036108732040